participants to be registered through at https://bsgevents.in 

 First participant will create his/her account at https://bsgevents.in 

with all required information. (it is a one time process)  

 Subsequently he/she will register himself/herself for this course. 

SCOUT GUIDE 

WELFARE FUND 

Rs.3500/- (Rupees. Three Thousand Five Hundred Only) to cover the cost of 
boarding, lodging and training materials.  

NO CASH– will be accepted at the time of Registration. All the payment done 
through online. Bank Slip/ UTR Number and Date. Deposit slip should be 
submitted along the application form or at the time of Registration.